TRANSFER ORDER ) )

mqoa,rommnmos LROS To Location LROZ2

Collection Address: 1 Abbatior Road Delivery Address:

George Industria

ANDERSONVILLE, WESTERN CAPE 6529
Jeremy Weber

+27 (44) 874 3241

¢/o Range and Anfield Road
Blackheath

BO-KAAP, Western Cape 8000
Pieter Le Roux

+27(21) 903 8874

Contact Name
Contact No.

Contact Name
Contact No.

Order Details
Transfer Order No. TOO014143

Document Date  07/05/2024 Transfer Collection Date 09/05/2024

Transfer Delivery Date

Description Quantity Unit of Measure Weight Transfer from Bin Code Quantity Shipped Transfer to Bin Code
INCMACBRDG  Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla 728. 24 x 300ml 5241.600
INCMACBRSK Brooks Hard Seltzer Strawberry Kiwi 416. 24 x 300m!| 2995.200
INCSLSUP Scottish Leader Supreme 750ml Gift Pack 396. 06 x 750ml 0.000
ESMGSCR Gin Society Original 150. 06 x 750ml 1206.000
ESMGSBLU Gin Society Blue 100. 06 x 750ml 804.000
INCSLOR1L Scottish Leader Original 1L 80.12x1.0L 0.000
INCBLA Black Bottle 60. 06 x 750m| 0.000
ESMGSPIN Gin Society Pink 50. 06 x 750ml 402.000
ESMGSBLO Gin Society Blood Orange 20. 06 x 750m! 160.800
INCELREGR El Tequileno 1959 Reposado Gran Reserva 20. 06 x 750ml 0.000
INCELRE El Tequileno Reposado 25. 06 x 750ml 0.000
INCSLSUPS0GP  Scottish Leader Supreme & 2 x Supreme Mini's 25. 06 x 750ml 0.000
ESMCORCRA ESM Cranberry Cordial 20. 12 x 750ml 331.200
INCMEWB Meukow Wild Berry 15. 06 x 750ml 0.000
ESMKOLI Koeksister Liqueur 15. 12 x 750ml 237.600
ESMCORLIM ESM Lime Cordial 15. 12 x 750ml 234.000
INCTSAB Tsarine Adriana Brut 10. 03 x 750ml 0.000
INCMEAR Meukow Arima Cognac 10. 06 x 750ml 78.000
INCZAROS Zardetto Prosecco Rose Doc 2021 15. 06 x 750ml 132.750
INCLEOBLAN Leonista Blanco 10. 06 x 750ml 0.000
INCMEIC Meukow Icone Gold Edition 10. 06 x 750ml 118.200
INCTSPB Tsarine Premium Brut 5. 06 x 750ml 0.000
ESMBRST Brothers Strawberry 5. 06 x 750ml 45.000
ESMBRBLSO Brothers Blackcurrent Sours 7.12 x 750ml 105.840
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

20411207

LR CAPE TOWN IBT TO RECEIVE 27 PALLETS

Scanned
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Saturday 11 May 2024

St Desc

Black Bottle

Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla
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El Tequileno Reposado

Gin Society Blood Orange

Gin Society Blue

Gin Society Qriginal

Gin Society Pink

Koeksister Liqueur

Leonista Blanco

Meukow Arima Cognac

Meukow lcone Gold Edition

Meukow Wild Berry

Scottish Leader Original 1L

Scottish Leader Supreme & 2 x Supreme Mini

Scottish Leader Supreme 750ml Gift Pack
Tsarine Adriana Brut
Tsarine Premium Brut

Zardetto Prosecco Rose Doc 2021

PackSize
06 x 750ml
24 x 300ml
24 x 300ml
12 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
12 x 750ml
12 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
12 x 750mt
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
12 x 1.0L

06 x 750ml
06 x 750ml
03 x 750ml
06 x 750ml

06 x 750ml

TO014143/LRO5/LRO2IBT

Units QTY Scan QTY

Unit
CS
CS
ch
CS
CS
cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
Cs
CS
cs
cs
CS
[
cs
cs
Cs
CS

60
728

416

20
15
20
25
20
100
150
50
15
10
10
10
15
80
25
396
10
5

15

2,207.00

60
728

416

20
15
20
25
20
100
150
50
13

10
10
15
80
23
396

2,205.00

Variance
0
0

2 = =] =] o o e}

o o o o o o

o o o o

2.00

17



A Brambles Company 4243021581
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700025159 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : TO014143 10/05/2024
Liquor Runner George CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
15 van der Stel Street CLM stock 10/05/2024
15 Van Der Stel Street Capture Date:
BLOEMFONTEIN 10/05/2024
9301
SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: +270448743241
Fax: +270448743246 (0)00 0000000

Transporter: Own Transport

| Vehicle Reg No: JBK 267 FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID: 2700048462
Address:
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC
Kuilsriver

31 Industrie Street
CAPE TOWN
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:
Jacobs Tasmin :- pp-jacobstas
tasmin@lrsa.co.za
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Driver Name
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Abbatoir Road
George Industria

George
6530

(44 874 3246

Jeremy@lrsa.co.za

4>

Liquor Runner George

Liguor Kumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR CAPE TOWN IBT

L
T

Http:/

Abbatoir Road
George Indusfria
George

6530

044 874 3241

Iwww.lrsa.co.za

CLMERC

Number of Mixed:;

Transport

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 2207
i

REFERENCE NUMBERS

TO014143/LR0O5/LRO2IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Driver Signature:

Saturday 11 May 2024

| =
L|QUOR RUNNERS Driver Name: |HENRY MAFELE |Truck Reg Nr: A JBK137FS I
| |
IBT Date: /" / 2024-05-11|
i . f
Expected Delivery Date:  2024-05-17 IBT Time: / 13:00
f}%}/ LR Signature: /1/
11



